MESSAGE
I t is 85 years since Keiichi Nakanishi
founded Nakanishi Manufacturing the
original name of NSK. Over the years, we
have drawn on our high-speed rotational
know how to continuously innovate our
growing range of dental equipment. We
have built solid trust amongst customers in

Quattro Spray
Standard Head : Power : 26 W, Speed : 320,000~400,000 min-1, Head Size : ø12.5 x H13.1 mm
Z900L P1111MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Z800L P1110MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Miniature Head : Power : 23 W, Speed : 360,000~440,000 min-1, Head Size : ø10.8 x H12.1 mm
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector24
AIR TURBINES
Connect Direct to KaVo® MULTIflex®
Standard Head : Power : 24 W, Speed : 320,000~400,000 min-1, Head Size : ø12.5 x H13.1 mm
Z900KL P1113MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Z800KL P1112MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Miniature Head : Power : 21 W, Speed : 360,000~440,000 min-1, Head Size : ø10.8 x H12.1 mm
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector 25
A I R   T U R B I N E S
Compatible Turbines with
Integral LED
Connect Direct to Sirona®, W&H®, Bien-Air® Couplings
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURAGRIP
• Cellular Glass Optics  • Ceramic Bearings  • Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck  • Quattro Spray  • Microfilter
Miniature Head :	Power : 21 W, Speed : 360,000~440,000 min-1, Head Size : ø10.8 x H12.1 mm
Standard Head :	Power : 24 W, Speed : 320,000~400,000 min-1, Head Size : ø12.5 x H13.1 mm
Quattro Spray
W&H® Roto Quick
Miniature Optic Z800WLMODEL P1120ORDER CODE
Standard Optic Z900WLMODEL P1121ORDER CODE
Miniature Optic Z800SL P1114MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard Optic Z900SL P1115MODEL ORDER CODE
Sirona® LED Coupling
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector26
AIR TURBINES
Compatible Turbines with
Integral LED
Bien-Air® Unifix®
Miniature Optic Z800BLMODEL P1116ORDER CODE
Standard Optic Z900BLMODEL P1117ORDER CODE
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector 27
A I R   T U R B I N E S
Slim Ergonomic Design and
Unrivalled Cutting Performance
S-Max M series air turbines feature unrivalled cutting
performance, a slim ergonomically designed body and
excellent visibility. It has been developed to meet the
exacting standards dentists need in practice.
For easy maintenance of S-Max M air turbines, cartridges
can be replaced easily in your practice helping you to control
cost and down-time. S-Max M series has been designed
without compromise to pay attention to every detail.
28
AIR TURBINES
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
M600 P1004MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M600L P1002MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Standard Head : Power : 20 W, Speed : 360,000~430,000 min-1, Head Size : ø12.1 x H13.3 mm
Connect to NSK Couplings
• Stainless Steel Body  • Cellular Glass Optics
• Ceramic Bearings  • Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck  • Quattro Spray
M500 P1003MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M500L P1001MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Miniature Head : Power : 16 W, Speed : 380,000~450,000 min-1, Head Size : ø10.6 x H12.4 mm
Quattro Spray DIY Cartridge Change
29
A I R   T U R B I N E S
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
M500K P1007MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M500KL P1005MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Miniature Head : Power : 16 W, Speed : 380,000~450,000 min-1, Head Size : ø10.6 x H12.4 mm
M600K P1008MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M600KL P1006MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Standard Head : Power : 20 W, Speed : 360,000~430,000 min-1, Head Size : ø12.1 x H13.3 mm
Connect Direct to KaVo® MULTIflex®
• Stainless Steel Body  • Cellular Glass Optics
• Ceramic Bearings  • Clean Head System

KaVo® LED Coupling
X450KL P1079MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
X450SL P1080MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Sirona® LED Coupling
P1078
Connect Direct to KaVo®, Sirona®, W&H®, Bien-Air® Couplings
Power : 18 W, Speed : 380,000~450,000 min-1, Head Size : ø11.2 x H13.5 mm
• For FG extra-long burs (25mm) only
Compatible Turbines with
Integral LED
Compatible Turbines with
Integral LED
39
A I R   T U R B I N E S
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
LINE:0.3pt
LINE:0.3pt
LINE:0.3pt
LINE:0.3pt
• Stainless Steel Body  • Ceramic Bearings
• Clean Head System  • Push Button Chuck
• Quattro Spray
Quattro Spray
Standard Head : Speed : 340,000~410,000 min-1
Head Size : ø12.1 x H13.3 mm  • Borden 2 hole
Non-Optic PAP-SU B2 P1024MODEL ORDER CODE
Miniature Head : Speed : 380,000~450,000 min-1
Head Size : ø10.6 x H12.4 mm  • Borden 2 hole
Non-Optic PAP-MU B2 P1023MODEL ORDER CODE
Miniature Head : Speed : 380,000~450,000 min-1
Head Size : ø10.6 x H12.4 mm  • Midwest 4 hole
Non-Optic PAP-MU M4 P1021MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard Head : Speed : 340,000~410,000 min-1
Head Size : ø12.1 x H13.3 mm  • Midwest 4 hole
Non-Optic PAP-SU M4 P1022MODEL ORDER CODE
DIY Cartridge Change
40
AIR TURBINES
Autoclavable

• Push Button Chuck  • Quattro Spray
• For FG burs (ø1.6)  • Max Speed: 200,000 min-1
X95EX C1072MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
1:5 Increasing
69
C
O
N
TRA
-A
N
G
LES
Incomparable Powerful
Cutting and Superb Grip
S-Max M Series contra-angles allow cost-effective powerful cutting. Durable
and quiet the ergonomic and well balanced instrument allows good
accessibility and has superb grip. The NSK S-Max M Series
has been designed without compromise.
Experience it for yourself.
70
CONTRA-ANGLES
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
1:5 Increasing • Quattro Spray  • For FG burs (ø1.6)
• Ceramic Bearings  • Max Speed: 200,000 min-1
M95 C1026MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M95L C1023MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
1:1 Direct Drive • Single Spray  • For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
M25 C1027MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M25L C1024MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
4:1 Reduction • Single Spray  • For CA burs (ø2.35)
• Max Speed: 10,000 min-1
M15 C1028MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
M15L C1025MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Straight Handpiece
• Stainless Steel Body  • Cellular Glass Optics
• Clean Head System  • Push Button Chuck (Exclude M65)
Quattro Spray

• For HP burs (ø2.35)  • Stainless Steel Body
• Clean Head System  • Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
FX65m H1014001MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
1:1 Direct Drive
Straight Handpiece
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
1:1 Direct Drive
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Push Button Chuck
  • Stainless Steel Body  • Clean Head System
• Ball Bearing  • Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
FX25m C1052001MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Push Button Chuck
  • Stainless Steel Body  • Clean Head System
• Ball Bearing  • Max Speed: 10,000 min-1
FX15m C1053001MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
4:1 Reduction
External Water Spray
General Applications Handpiece
74
CONTRA-ANGLES
Washable in the thermodisinfector
(FX25m, FX15m)
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
• For screw-in cups and brushes  • Stainless Steel Body
• 360° Rotation  • w/o Spray  • Paste Defense System
• Max Speed: 5,000 min-1
FX57m C1054001MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• Miniature Head  • For engine files  • Stainless Steel Body
• 360° Rotation  • Push Button Chuck
• Max Speed: 1,250 min-1
FX75m C1055001MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
External Water Spray
16:1 Reduction
Endodontic Handpiece
4:1 Reduction

Non-Optic
• 4:1 Reduction
ER4 C634MODEL ORDER CODE
ER4M C634002MODEL ORDER CODE
• 1:1 Direct Drive
EC C100008MODEL ORDER CODE
ECM C100007MODEL ORDER CODE
Handpieces and heads are sold separately. You can combine handpieces
and heads according to your wishes and the indication.
MP-Y, MPA-Y, MPAS-Y, TEP-Y, ECM, ER4M, ER10M, ER16M
and ER64M can be washed in the thermodisinfector. 77
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
C
O
N
TRA
-A
N
G
LES
External Water Spray
EX Series Integrated Handpieces & Heads
1:1 Direct Drive
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Latch type  • Ball Bearing  • With Water Nozzle
• Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
NBBW-EC Y110160MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Clean Head System  • Push Button Chuck
• Ball Bearing  • Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
FPB-EC Y110158MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Latch type  • Max Speed: 30,000 min-1
NAC-EC Y110148MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Latch type  • Ball Bearing  • Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
BB-EC Y110159MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
78
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
CONTRA-ANGLES
1:1 Direct Drive
10 :1 Reduction Head
• Miniature Head  • Latch type  • For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Max Speed: 30,000 min-1
NM-EC Y110161MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For NAC, BB, FPB, FFB (Optional)
Spray Nozzle C032701MODEL ORDER CODE
• For NM (Optional)
Spray Nozzle C039701MODEL ORDER CODE
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Clean Head System  • Push Button Chuck  • Max Speed: 3,000 min-1
NRS2-EC Y110163MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For FG burs (ø1.6)  • Clean Head System  • Push Button Chuck  • Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
FFB-EC Y110162MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
79
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
C
O
N
TRA
-A
N
G
LES
EX Series Integrated Handpieces & Heads
1:1 Direct Drive
4:1 Reduction
• For screw-in cups and brushes  • 360° Rotation  • Max Speed: 5,000 min-1
AR-EC (S) Y110164MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
AR-ECM (S) Y110179MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For snap-on cups  • 360° Rotation  • Max Speed: 5,000 min-1
AR-EC (K) Y110165MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
AR-ECM (K) Y110180MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For screw-in cups and brushes  • 360° Rotation  • Max Speed: 5,000 min-1
AR-ER4 (S) Y110140MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
AR-ER4M (S) Y110181MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For Eva tips  • Vertical Reciprocating (Stroke Length 1.4mm)  • Max Speed: 10,000 min-1
EVA-ER4 Y110141MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
EVA-ER4M Y110182MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
AR-ECM (S), AR-ECM (K), AR-ER4M (S) and
EVA-ER4M can be washed in the thermodisinfector.80
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
CONTRA-ANGLES
EX Series Straight Handpieces
1:1 Direct Drive
4:1 Reduction
• For HP burs (ø2.35)  • Clean Head System  • Max Speed: 10,000 min-1
• For EX-6B, EX-5B (Optional)
Spray Nozzle H019711MODEL ORDER CODE
• For HP burs (ø2.35)  • Clean Head System  • Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
EX-6D H267001MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
EX-6DM H267002MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For HP burs (ø2.35)  • Clean Head System  • Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
EX-6B H260001MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
EX-5B H262001MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
EX-5BM H262002MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
EX-6DM and EX-5BM can be washed
in the thermodisinfector. 81
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
C
O
N
TRA
-A
N
G
LES
EX Series Endodontic Handpieces
External Water Spray
64:1 Reduction
• Miniature Head  • For engine files  • 360° Rotation
• Push Button Chuck  • Max Speed: 300 min-1
MP-ER64 Y110142MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
MP-ER64M Y110183MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• Connection for Apex locator (Long shank files)  • Miniature Head  • For engine files
• 360° Rotation  • Push Button Chuck  • Max Speed: 300 min-1
MPA-ER64 Y110144MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
MPA-ER64M Y110184MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• Connection for Apex locator (Short shank files)  • Miniature Head
  • 360° Rotation  • Push Button Chuck  • Max Speed: 300 min-1
MPAS-ER64 Y110146MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
MPAS-ER64M Y110185MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
MP-ER64M, MPA-ER64M and MPAS-ER64M
can be washed in the thermodisinfector.82
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
CONTRA-ANGLES
100:1 Reduction
10:1 Reduction
• For engine files  • 360° Rotation  • Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck  • 10:1 reduction handpiece & 10:1 reduction head
• Max Speed: 300 min-1
NRS2-ER10 Y110143MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
NRS2-ER10M Y110186MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For TEP (Optional)
Spray Nozzle C032701MODEL ORDER CODE
• For hand files  • 60° Twist  • Push Button Chuck
• Max Speed: 4,000 min-1
TEP-ER10 Y110145MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
TEP-ER10M Y110187MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
NRS2-ER10M, TEP-ER10M and X95EX
can be washed in the thermodisinfector. 83
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC